
Date Mass Time Rectory Side Door

5/4/2024 Sat. 5:00pm Patty Murray

5/5/2024 Sun. 11:00am Julie Carr
    

5/11/24 Sat. 5:00pm Patti Salvati

5/12/24 Sun. 11:00am Barb McPherson
   

5/18/24 Sat. 5:00pm Bonnie Juszczak

5/19/24 Sun. 11:00am Terry Carr
    

5/25/24 Sat. 5:00pm Tom Salvati

5/26/24 Sun. 11:00am Marshall Simcox
   

6/1/24 Sat. 5:00pm Mary Murray

6/2/24 Sun. 11:00am Sally Prince
   

6/8/24 Sat. 5:00pm Janice Juszczak

6/9/24 Sun. 11:00am Dave McPherson
   

6/15/24 Sat. 5:00pm Patti Salvati

6/16/24 Sun. 11:00am Julie Carr
   

6/22/24 Sat. 5:00pm Bonnie Juszczak

6/23/24 Sun. 11:00am Cindy Jackson
   

6/29/24 Sat. 5:00pm Tom Salvati

6/30/24 Sun. 11:00am Barb McPherson
   

7/6/24 Sat. 5:00pm Bonnie Juszczak

7/7/24 Sun. 11:00am Terry Carr
 

7/13/2024 Sat. 5:00pm Patti Salvati

7/14/2024 Sun. 11:00am Dave McPherson
  

7/20/2024 Sat. 5:00pm Janice Juszczak

7/21/2024 Sun. 11:00am Sally Prince
   

7/27/2024 Sat. 5:00pm Tom Salvati

7/28/2024 Sun. 11:00am Cindy Jackson
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Greeter Schedule - May, June, July 2024

Please note: If you are unable to fulfill your assigned date, please switch with someone or call the Parish Office at 304-387-0198.

Marshall Simcox

Tony Avolio

 

Tom Salvati

Carolyn Renner Bonnie Juszczak

Terry Carr

ALSO, IF IT IS SNOWING, RAINING OR JUST TOO COLD, PLEASE DO NOT GREET THAT DAY! Thank you

Front Doors Indiana Side Door

 

 

Barb McPherson
 

Carolyn Renner

Tony Avolio

Dave McPherson
 

Janice Juszczak

Sally Prince Julie Carr

 
Barb McPherson

  

Patti Salvati

Cindy Jackson

Mary Murray Janice Juszczak

Dave McPherson
  

Tony Avolio

Dave McPhersonBarb McPherson

Tony Avolio Patti Salvati

  

Terry Carr

Mary Murray

 

Patty Murray

 

Sally Prince Barb McPherson

Tom SalvatiTony Avolio

Mary Murray Janice Juszczak

Cindy Jackson Julie Carr


